@IUDIC] € MODENA

AL GIR DAL FINAL

Domenmica 6 otToBreE 2019

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Societa Anno Sex Cat
1 101 0:43:21  Ricciardi, Luis Matteo Acquadela Bologna 1993 M Ass M
2 24 0:45:45  Malpighi, Luca Soc. Victoria 1997 M Ass M
3 70 0:46:27  Marci, Mattia Modena Atletica 2000 M Ass M
4 23 0:47:53  Tocchio, Massimo Salcus 1983 M Ass M
5 115 0:47:57  Mori, Emillio Pod. Correggio 1979 M Ass M
6 68 0:48:47  Cilea, Andrea Modena Atletica 2000 M Ass M
7 59 0:49:22  Rescigno, Alessandro Joy Runner 1989 M Ass M
8 69 0:50:00 Vettor, Gabriele Modena Atletica 2000 M Ass M
9 76 0:50:20 De Marino, Giuseppe Pico Runners 1966 M Ass M
10 80 0:50:32  Cossarini, Luca | Cagnon 1983 M Ass M
11 92 0:50:53  Borghi, Luciano Atl. Bondeno 1972 M Ass M
12 58 0:51:00 Callegari, Paolo Atl. Corriferara 1977 M Ass M
13 85 0:51:04  Pezzini, Claudio Pol. Centese 1965 M Ass M
14 26 0:51:39 Neri, Fabio Joy Runner 1970 M Ass M
15 118  0:51:53  Filippini, Massimo Sessantallora 1968 M Ass M
16 1 0:51:59  Mantovani, Mattia Atl. Bondeno 1999 M Ass M
17 41 0:52:07 Venezia, Andrea Lippo Calderara 1978 M Ass M
18 107 0:52:12  Bianchi, Roberto Pico Runners 1973 M Ass M
19 27 0:52:38 Lo Conte, Antonio Modena Runners 1962 M Ass M
20 18 0:53:07  Razzaboni, Nicola Individuale 1994 M Ass M
21 61 0:54:31  Cuccunato, Damiano Pod. Galliera 1977 M Ass M
22 10 0:54:42  Alfieri, Rosa Circolo Minerva 1970 F Ass F
23 100 0:55:42 Paltrinieri, Enrico Pod. Medollesi 1967 M Ass M
24 25 0:55:52  Cavazza, Daniele Pico Runners 1978 M Ass M
25 73 0:55:58  Fuligni, Giada Modena Atletica 1998 F Ass F
26 6 0:56:04  Baruffi, Andrea Runcard 1968 M Ass M
27 48 0:56:25  Zizza, Andrea Pol. Stella Alpina 1993 M Ass M
28 40 0:56:48  Papotti, Cristiano Individuale 1970 M Ass M
29 67 0:57:05 Luppi, Mauro Pasta Granarolo 1976 M Ass M
30 65 0:57:11  Loviso, Nicola DIf 1985 M Ass M
31 122 0:57:13  Norlund, John Olof Lennart Individuale 1975 M Ass M
32 111 0:57:34  Pellielo, Costantino Pol. Quadrilatero 1972 M Ass M
33 102 0:57:48 Fornasari, Gianni Pol. Centese 1973 M Ass M
34 106 0:57:51 Morisi, Enrico Pol. Zola Predosa 1973 M Ass M
35 17 0:58:01  Poletti, Paola Pol. Zola Predosa 1976 F Ass F
36 35 0:58:25  Nuzzi, Domenico Pod. Solidarieta' 1957 M Over 60



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

30
71
45
60
56
29

96
57
103
83
126
90
84
93
49
112
114
105

123
15
44
38
11
75
19
42

81
89

55
109
14
51
54
28
97
98
91
121
108
79
21
95
82
74
31
34

0:58:27
0:58:29
0:58:33
0:58:36
0:58:51
0:59:07
0:59:20
0:59:24
0:59:35
1:00:10
1:00:24
1:00:37
1:00:41
1:00:52
1:01:02
1:01:21
1:01:41
1:01:57
1:02:01
1:02:08
1:02:30
1:02:32
1:02:39
1:03:10
1:03:16
1:03:39
1:03:41
1:03:44
1:03:47
1:04:09
1:04:36
1:04:45
1:04:54
1:05:11
1:05:14
1:05:22
1:05:23
1:06:10
1:06:11
1:06:13
1:06:40
1:07:02
1:07:06
1:07:19
1:07:25
1:07:41
1:08:07
1:08:28
1:08:34
1:09:22

Montagnani, Marco
Tinti, Michael
Colletti, Maurizio
Borsari, Serena
Gasparini, Pierpaolo
Pacchiega, Chiara
Corsini, Fabrizio
Costa, Andrea
Marcheselli, Franco
Accordi, Marika
Borgatti, Massimo
Zacchini, Luca
Cauquil, Florent
Melloni, Luigi
Pavani, Roberto
Guernelli, Sabrina
Bonazzi, Stefano
Mongera, Annarosa
Molesini, Alessandro
Cenci, Maurizio
Barozzi, Davide
Muzzioli, Dino
Bussolotti, Flavio
Trebeschi, Massimo
Pedrelli, Federica
Bonaccorsi, Samantha
Landi, Villiam
Mantovi, Roberta
Scabbia, Roberta
Gagliani, Andrea
Vincenzi, Sabrina
Del Carlo, Sonia
Balboni, Daniele
Mantovani, Massimo
Ghisellini, Filippo
Passarotto, Cinzia
Malaguti, Michele
Seidenari, Davide
Neri, Alberto
Pincelli, Marco
Ruci, Renata
Barbieri, Antonio
Rosini, Giorgia
Ferrarese, Rita
Grimandi, Fabrizio
Gianasi, Paolo
Gagliani, Davide
Galli, Sara
Bianchetti, Maria
Maurici, Cristina

Pol. Quadrilatero
Modena Atletica
Pol. Stella Alpina
Soc. Victoria
Modena Runners
Pol. Quadrilatero
Modena Runners
Atl. Bondeno
Soc. Victoria

Pol. Centese

I Caghon
Runcard

Atl. Bondeno
Pol. Centese

Atl. Bondeno
Pol. Stella Alpina
Pol. Quadrilatero
Modena Runners
Runcard

Runcard

Runcard

Runcard
Pod.Finale Emilia
Pod. Solidarieta’
Circolo Minerva
Gs Gabbi

Pod. Persicetana
Modena Runners
Calcestruzzi Corradini
I Caghon

Atl. Bondeno
Pod Formiginese
Lippo Calderara
Joy Runner
Pod.Finale Emilia
Pol. Stella Alpina
Pol. Stella Alpina
Joy Runner

Atl. Bondeno

Atl. Bondeno

Atl. Bondeno

Atl. Corriferara
Libero Movimento Po
I Caghon

Pod. Persicetana
Atl. Bondeno

I Caghon
Modena Atletica
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pod. Solidarieta’

1969
2000
1965
1986
1964
1969
1977
1971
1958
1999
1969
1976
1968
1961
1968
1966
1961
1973
1979
1963
1989
1961
1963
1976
1976
1974
1959
1966
1972
1973
1969
1974
1969
1976
1982
1985
1970
1977
1971
1970
1973
1958
1988
1977
1965
1970
1970
2001
1969
1965
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Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass F
Ass M
Ass F
Ass M
Ass M
Over 60
Ass F
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass F
Ass M
Ass F
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass F
Ass F
Over 60
Ass F
Ass F
Ass M
Ass F
Ass F
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass F
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass F
Over 60
Ass F
Ass F
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

52

13

77
113
39

88

43

20
22
53
87
72
50
46
117
86
64
63
119
120
116
12
36
47
33
110
37
32
124
125
16

1:09:29
1:09:30
1:09:31
1:10:20
1:10:22
1:10:36
1:10:46
1:10:53
1:10:57
1:11:08
1:11:23
1:12:18
1:12:22
1:12:57
1:13:49
1:13:55
1:14:12
1:14:31
1:15:30
1:15:58
1:16:00
1:16:38
1:16:51
1:18:41
1:20:00
1:20:53
1:21:48
1:22:06
1:22:26
1:26:41
1:28:59
1:29:00
1:29:24

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos
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Pett
101
24
70
23
115
68
59
69
76
80
92
58
85
26

Tempo

0:43:21
0:45:45
0:46:27
0:47:53
0:47:57
0:48:47
0:49:22
0:50:00
0:50:20
0:50:32
0:50:53
0:51:00
0:51:04
0:51:39

De Biase, Attilio
Russo, Rosario
Cioce, Benedetta
Moretti, Roberto
Zocchi, Maria Enrica
Gulinati, Elena
Moretti, Mauro
Monari, Marcella
Lamberti, Wainer
Forni, Manuel
Nicoli, Denis
Borghi, Danila
Selleri, Caterina
Rizzolo, Alessia
Calabrese, Paolo
Gessi, Mara
Romani, Elisa
Selleri, Carlo
Evangelisti, Luisa
Frascella, Gaetano
Cremonese, Carlotta
Mazzoni, Silvia
Zappala', Graziella
Pignatti, Gilberto
Prosperini, Stefano
Birra, Lucia
Laudazi, Antonella
Alvoni, Alberto
Sebastiani, Giovanni
Buonfiglio, Raffaele
Zaghi, Alessandra
Bolognesi, Marcello
Ghelfi, Monica

Nome

Ricciardi, Luis Matteo
Malpighi, Luca
Marci, Mattia
Tocchio, Massimo
Mori, Emillio

Cilea, Andrea
Rescigno, Alessandro
Vettor, Gabriele

De Marino, Giuseppe
Cossarini, Luca
Borghi, Luciano
Callegari, Paolo
Pezzini, Claudio

Neri, Fabio

Pol. Stella Alpina
Interforze

Atl. Manara

Pol. Quadrilatero
Pod. Solidarieta’
Atl. Bondeno
Pico Runners
Soc. Victoria
Soc. Victoria
Pod. Persicetana
Pod. Persicetana
Pol. Stella Alpina
Pol. Centese
Modena Atletica
Pol. Stella Alpina
Pol. Stella Alpina
Atl. Corriferara
Pol. Centese
Pol. Sanrafel
Runcard
Vigheranese
Vigheranese

Atl. Corriferara
Soc. Victoria
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pol. Stella Alpina
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pod. Persicetana
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pol. Quadrilatero
Pol. Quadrilatero
Joy Runner

Societa
Acquadela Bologna
Soc. Victoria
Modena Atletica
Salcus

Pod. Correggio
Modena Atletica
Joy Runner
Modena Atletica
Pico Runners

I Caghon

Atl. Bondeno
Atl. Corriferara
Pol. Centese

Joy Runner

1970
1974
1974
1957
1978
1976
1972
1982
1970
1971
1964
1978
1986
2001
1975
1967
1965
1958
1955
1959
1968
1975
1971
1967
1970
1972
1967
1959
1960
1956
1978
1983
1974

Anno
1993
1997
2000
1983
1979
2000
1989
2000
1966
1983
1972
1977
1965
1970
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Sex
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Ass M
Ass M
Ass F
Over 60
Ass F
Ass F
Ass M
Ass F
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass M
Ass F
Ass F
Over 60
Over 60 F
Over 60
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass M
Ass M
Ass F
Ass F
Over 60
Ass M
Over 60
Ass F
Ass M
Ass F

Cat
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

118

41
107
27
18
61
100
25

48
40
67
65
122
111
102
106
35
30
71
45
56

96
57
83
126
90
84
93
112
105

123
15
44
38
19
81
55

109
14
54
28
97
98

121
21
95

0:51:53
0:51:59
0:52:07
0:52:12
0:52:38
0:53:07
0:54:31
0:55:42
0:55:52
0:56:04
0:56:25
0:56:48
0:57:05
0:57:11
0:57:13
0:57:34
0:57:48
0:57:51
0:58:25
0:58:27
0:58:29
0:58:33
0:58:51
0:59:20
0:59:24
0:59:35
1:00:24
1:00:37
1:00:41
1:00:52
1:01:02
1:01:41
1:02:01
1:02:08
1:02:30
1:02:32
1:02:39
1:03:10
1:03:41
1:04:09
1:04:54
1:05:11
1:05:14
1:05:23
1:06:10
1:06:11
1:06:13
1:07:02
1:07:25
1:07:41

Filippini, Massimo
Mantovani, Mattia
Venezia, Andrea
Bianchi, Roberto

Lo Conte, Antonio
Razzaboni, Nicola
Cuccunato, Damiano
Paltrinieri, Enrico
Cavazza, Daniele
Baruffi, Andrea
Zizza, Andrea
Papotti, Cristiano
Luppi, Mauro
Loviso, Nicola
Norlund, John Olof Lennart
Pellielo, Costantino
Fornasari, Gianni
Morisi, Enrico
Nuzzi, Domenico
Montagnani, Marco
Tinti, Michael
Colletti, Maurizio
Gasparini, Pierpaolo
Corsini, Fabrizio
Costa, Andrea
Marcheselli, Franco
Borgatti, Massimo
Zacchini, Luca
Cauquil, Florent
Melloni, Luigi
Pavani, Roberto
Bonazzi, Stefano
Molesini, Alessandro
Cenci, Maurizio
Barozzi, Davide
Muzzioli, Dino
Bussolotti, Flavio
Trebeschi, Massimo
Landi, Villiam
Gagliani, Andrea
Balboni, Daniele
Mantovani, Massimo
Ghisellini, Filippo
Malaguti, Michele
Seidenari, Davide
Neri, Alberto
Pincelli, Marco
Barbieri, Antonio
Grimandi, Fabrizio
Gianasi, Paolo

Sessantallora
Atl. Bondeno
Lippo Calderara
Pico Runners
Modena Runners
Individuale

Pod. Galliera
Pod. Medollesi
Pico Runners
Runcard

Pol. Stella Alpina
Individuale

Pasta Granarolo
DIf

Individuale

Pol. Quadrilatero
Pol. Centese

Pol. Zola Predosa
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pol. Quadrilatero
Modena Atletica
Pol. Stella Alpina
Modena Runners
Modena Runners
Atl. Bondeno
Soc. Victoria

I Caghon
Runcard

Atl. Bondeno
Pol. Centese

Atl. Bondeno
Pol. Quadrilatero
Runcard

Runcard

Runcard

Runcard
Pod.Finale Emilia
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pod. Persicetana
I Caghon

Lippo Calderara
Joy Runner
Pod.Finale Emilia
Pol. Stella Alpina
Joy Runner

Atl. Bondeno
Atl. Bondeno
Atl. Corriferara
Pod. Persicetana
Atl. Bondeno

1968
1999
1978
1973
1962
1994
1977
1967
1978
1968
1993
1970
1976
1985
1975
1972
1973
1973
1957
1969
2000
1965
1964
1977
1971
1958
1969
1976
1968
1961
1968
1961
1979
1963
1989
1961
1963
1976
1959
1973
1969
1976
1982
1970
1977
1971
1970
1958
1965
1970

L HEIEYEIEJEYEIEYEIEYEYEIEYEdEdEYEdEYEYEYE-YEdEYE YE Y9 I Y Y Y I Y Y Y I Y IR I I I I IR I -

Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Over 60
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Over 60
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Over 60
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Over 60
Ass M
Ass M



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
52
13
113
43
7
20
22
50
86
63
12
36
110
37
32
125

1:08:07
1:09:29
1:09:30
1:10:20
1:10:46
1:10:57
1:11:08
1:11:23
1:13:49
1:14:31
1:15:58
1:18:41
1:20:00
1:22:06
1:22:26
1:26:41
1:29:00

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos
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Pett
10
73
17
60
29

103
49

114
11
75
42

2
89
5
51
91

108
79
74
31
34
77
39
88

4
53
87
72
46

117

Tempo

0:54:42
0:55:58
0:58:01
0:58:36
0:59:07
1:00:10
1:01:21
1:01:57
1:03:16
1:03:39
1:03:44
1:03:47
1:04:36
1:04:45
1:05:22
1:06:40
1:07:06
1:07:19
1:08:28
1:08:34
1:09:22
1:09:31
1:10:22
1:10:36
1:10:53
1:12:18
1:12:22
1:12:57
1:13:55
1:14:12

Gagliani, Davide

De Biase, Attilio
Russo, Rosario
Moretti, Roberto
Moretti, Mauro
Lamberti, Wainer
Forni, Manuel
Nicoli, Denis
Calabrese, Paolo
Selleri, Carlo
Frascella, Gaetano
Pignatti, Gilberto
Prosperini, Stefano
Alvoni, Alberto
Sebastiani, Giovanni
Buonfiglio, Raffaele
Bolognesi, Marcello

Nome

Alfieri, Rosa

Fuligni, Giada
Poletti, Paola
Borsari, Serena
Pacchiega, Chiara
Accordi, Marika
Guernelli, Sabrina
Mongera, Annarosa
Pedrelli, Federica

Bonaccorsi, Samantha

Mantovi, Roberta
Scabbia, Roberta
Vincenzi, Sabrina
Del Carlo, Sonia
Passarotto, Cinzia
Ruci, Renata
Rosini, Giorgia
Ferrarese, Rita
Galli, Sara
Bianchetti, Maria
Maurici, Cristina
Cioce, Benedetta
Zocchi, Maria Enrica
Gulinati, Elena
Monari, Marcella
Borghi, Danila
Selleri, Caterina
Rizzolo, Alessia
Gessi, Mara
Romani, Elisa

I Caghon

Pol. Stella Alpina
Interforze

Pol. Quadrilatero
Pico Runners
Soc. Victoria
Pod. Persicetana
Pod. Persicetana
Pol. Stella Alpina
Pol. Centese
Runcard

Soc. Victoria
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pod. Persicetana
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pol. Quadrilatero

Societa

Circolo Minerva
Modena Atletica
Pol. Zola Predosa
Soc. Victoria

Pol. Quadrilatero
Pol. Centese

Pol. Stella Alpina
Modena Runners
Circolo Minerva
Gs Gabbi
Modena Runners
Calcestruzzi Corradini
Atl. Bondeno
Pod Formiginese
Pol. Stella Alpina
Atl. Bondeno
Libero Movimento Po
I Caghon
Modena Atletica
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pod. Solidarieta’
Atl. Manara

Pod. Solidarieta’
Atl. Bondeno
Soc. Victoria

Pol. Stella Alpina
Pol. Centese
Modena Atletica
Pol. Stella Alpina
Atl. Corriferara

1970
1970
1974
1957
1972
1970
1971
1964
1975
1958
1959
1967
1970
1959
1960
1956
1983

Anno
1970
1998
1976
1986
1969
1999
1966
1973
1976
1974
1966
1972
1969
1974
1985
1973
1988
1977
2001
1969
1965
1974
1978
1976
1982
1978
1986
2001
1967
1965
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Sex
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Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Over 60
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Ass M
Over 60
Over 60
Ass M
Ass M
Over 60
Ass M
Over 60
Ass M

Cat
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

64
119
120
116

47

33
124

16

1:15:30
1:16:00
1:16:38
1:16:51
1:20:53
1:21:48
1:28:59
1:29:24

Evangelisti, Luisa
Cremonese, Carlotta
Mazzoni, Silvia
Zappala', Graziella
Birra, Lucia

Laudazi, Antonella
Zaghi, Alessandra
Ghelfi, Monica

Pol. Sanrafel
Vigheranese
Vigheranese

Atl. Corriferara
Pol. Stella Alpina
Pod. Solidarieta’
Pol. Quadrilatero
Joy Runner

1955
1968
1975
1971
1972
1967
1978
1974

Over 60 F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F
Ass F



